Référence

LSFE 3121
LSFE 3131
LSFE 3141
LSFE 3145
LSFE 3151
LSFE 3161

SUPREM light Mini
SUPREM light Normal

SUPREM light Extra
SUPREM light Extra +
SUPREM light Super

SUPREM light Maxi

(ille

healthcare

220 mi
370 ml
600 ml
750 ml
830 ml
1030 ml

Taille

Dim. du produit
mm

227 x 92
280 x 100
350 x 125
380 x 125
435 x 210
495 x 210

Unités /
sachet

Sachets /
carton

Cartons /
palette

LSFE 3171
LSFE 311

SUPREM foriMen Extra
SUPREM foriven Super

650 ml

Taille

Dim. du produit
(mm)

290x230 / 100

1060 mi

400x80

Unités /
sachet

Sachets /
carton

Cartons |
palette

./........

Référence

LSPU 0121
LSPU 0211
LSPU 0221
LSPU 0311
LSPU 0315
LSPU 0321
LSPU 0411
LSPU 0415
LSPU 0421

SUPREM pants Maxi
SUPREM pants Extra
SUPREM pants Maxi
SUPREM pants Extra
SUPREM pants Super
SUPREM pants Maxi
SUPREM pants Extra
SUPREM pants Super

Supremrants Maxi

ISO

1900 ml
1300 ml
1900 ml
1300 ml
1750 ml
1900 ml
1300 ml
1750 ml
1900 ml

Taille

- - Z Z o

Dim. du produit

(mm)
60 - 90
80 - 110
80 - 110
100 - 145
100 - 145
100 - 145
120 - 160
120 - 160
120 - 160

Unités |
sachet

Sachets /
carton

(o2}
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Cartons /
palette

30

SUPREM form - Changes anatomiques

Référence

LSFM 5111BR
LSFM 5121BR
LSFM 5141BR
LSFM 5161BR
LSFM 5171BR

SUPREM form Regular
SUPREM form Regular +
SUPREM form Extra +
SUPREM form Super +
SUPREM form Maxi

1300 ml
1570 ml
2230 ml
2740 mi
2920 ml

Taille

Dim. du produit
(mm)
540 x 270
610 x 340
670 x 360
700 x 360
700 x 360

Unités /
sachet

Sachets |
carton

Cartons /
palette

(C.....O......

Référence

PVO15
LSFT 7111BR
LSFT 7121BR
LSFT 7211BR
LSFT 7221BR
LSFT 7231BR
LSFT 7241BR
LSFT731BR
LSFT7321BR
LSFT 7331BR
LSFT 7341BR
LSFT 7411BR
LSFT 7421BR

PV094

Prevail
SUPREM fit Extra +
SUPREM fit Maxi
SUPREM fit Regular +
SUPREM fit Extra +
SUPREM fit Super +
SUPREM fit Maxi
SUPREM fit Regular +
SUPREM fit Extra +
SUPREM fit Super +
SUPREM fit Maxi
SUPREM fit Extra +
SUPREM fit Maxi

Prevail

ISO

1260 ml
1890 ml
2190 ml
2440 ml
2650 ml
2980 ml
3370 ml
2550 ml
2800 ml
2950 ml
3550 ml
3200 ml
4060 ml
2238 ml
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Dim. du produit
(mm)

40-60
60 -100
60 -100
80-130
80-130
80-130
80-130
105 - 150
105 - 150
105 - 150
105 - 150
110 -160
110 -160
160 - 240

Unités /
sachet

16
20
20
26
24
22
20
26
24
22
20
20
20
10

Sachets /
carton

o
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Cartons /
palette

30
36
36
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
28

w




PROTECTIONS ANATOMIQUES

CULOTTES

CHANGES
COMPLETS
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PETITS INCONFORTS FAIBLESSES DE VESSIE INCONTINENCE

Absorption Iégére

Absorption élevée
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D'ASSISTANCE

M Ontex BV - Genthof 5 - 9255 Buggenhout - Belgium M D

AAcatlILLE-202 TO604A
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CLASS'C Aléses

LFBD8II 379 700 ml - 40 x 60 35 6 32
LFBD8211 579 950 ml - 60 x 60 35 6 30
LFBD8311 7159 1250 ml - 60 x 75 35 4 36
([ LFBD8221 Super 65 g 1100 ml - 60 x 60 30 6 30
LFBD841 90 g 1500 ml - 60 x 90 35 4 32
([ LFBD8415 Super 100 g 1650 ml - 60 x 90 30 4 30
[ ] LFBD8421 Maxi 115 g 1750 ml - 60 x 90 25 4 28
LFBD85I1 92g 1000 ml - 180 x 90 30 4 20

Ontex BV - Genthof 5 - 9255 Buggenhout - Belgium M D

AAcatlILLE-202 10604 A



